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General information about company

Scrip code 538476

NSE Symbol NA

MSEI Symbol NA

ISIN INE172D01021

Name of the company

CAPITAL TRADE LINKS LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2018

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 ;Nhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl}er the L1§ted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 :?ng;;;};er company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No.of II:I;)r.t lOf No. Of Total Shareholding as a Number of V(.)t'ing Rights held in each
. y otal nos. |, class of securities (IX)
Category Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up shares shares % of total no. of
Category | of shareholders | up equity | equity underlymg held (VII) shares (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights
@ shareholder (I shares shares Depository | _ (IV)+ as per SCRR, Total as a
I1) held (IV) | held Receipts (VY+ (VT) 1957) (VII) As a Class eg: | Class Total % of
0,
V) (V1) % of (A+B+C2) | ¢ egy otal (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) f’Lromoter 6 19538126 19538126 |38.33 19538126 19538126 | 38.33
Group
B) Public 5649 31441874 31441874 | 61.67 31441874 31441874 | 61.67
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cn underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 5655 50980000 50980000 | 100 50980000 50980000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of Slh ares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , as a % | Locked in pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h XI1 otherwise
Shares : . . shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category Underlyi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities (XIII) cquity shares
Outstanding . . held in
(0} shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | ( as a percentage of A A -
convertible . . sa Sa | dematerialized
1D ", Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . _ 00 ©0 form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD)=(VIDHX) Asa | N, total | No. | total
0,
(@ % of (A+B+C2) (a) Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(®) (®)
Promoter
(A) f}romoter 38.33 20000 | 0.1 19538126
Group
B) Public 61.67 30478251
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 20000 | 0.04 50016377
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. Of Total nos. | total no. of
No. of Partly shares shares shares
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlying | held (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up De, osi>;0 s (VIT) = as per asa %
Shareholders (I) | (I1T) shares equity posttory p of
held (IV) | shares Receipts (rvy+ SCRR, Total
(VD) (V)+ (VD) [ 1957) (VIII) [Classeg: |Class .
held o X 7 | Total Voting
V) As a % of cey rights
( (A+B+C2) &
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€8] Indian
(a) i?:gf;i;‘gi?&l‘f; 6 19538126 19538126 | 38.33 19538126 19538126 | 38.33
(SKS)(—l"l;otal 6 19538126 19538126 | 38.33 19538126 19538126 | 38.33
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
lzirrlgmoter 6 19538126 19538126 | 38.33 19538126 19538126 | 38.33
Group (A)=
(A)(D)+A)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) ;ﬁgﬂgfiﬁmal 5492 13288065 13288065 | 26.07 13288065 13288065 | 26.07
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |25 11697593 11697593 | 22.95 11697593 11697593 | 22.95
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© éggc?fty‘;er 132 6456216 6456216 | 12.66 6456216 6456216 | 12.66
Sub-Total
(B)3) 5649 31441874 31441874 | 61.67 31441874 31441874 | 61.67
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 5649 31441874 31441874 | 61.67 31441874 31441874 | 61.67
B)2)+(B)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 5655 50980000 50980000 | 100 50980000 50980000 | 100
(T/:)f];+c ) 5655 50980000 50980000 | 100 50980000 50980000 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pledged or
O No. of 0. T ShAes | ghareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion .
Underlying . Outstanding . .. (XIIT) equity shares
. Underlying . of convertible securities ( !
Sr. Outstanding . convertible . held in
. Outstanding L as a percentage of diluted A A L
convertible securities and . - sa Sa | dematerialized
" Warrants share capital) (XI)= (VID+ % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants X) As a % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) (X)Asa % of ( ) | No. total | No. | total
(a) Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 38.33 20000 | 0.1 19538126
(Slu)b‘T"tal A) 38.33 20000 | 0.1 19538126
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 3833 20000 | 0.1 19538126
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHAN2)
B Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 26.07 13224442
(a(ii)) 22.95 10797593
(e 12.66 6456216
Sub-Total (B) 61.67 30478251
3
Total Public
Shareholding
61.67 30478251
B)=B)(1)+
B)Y2)+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 20000 | 0.04 50016377
)T"tal (A*B+C 100 20000 | 0.04 50016377
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KRISHAN KUMAR &
SONS HUF

KRISHAN KUMAR
NAGPAL

HEMLATA

NEERAJ
GARG

GEETA
MALIK

BIMLA RANI

PAN (1I)

AAIHK6654C

ABDPN7191F

ABTPH4816K

ADHPG6394B

AEPPK0426B

AWAPR5049N

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

15840908

1980931

670842

10000

2000

1033445

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

15840908

1980931

670842

10000

2000

1033445

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

31.07

3.89

0.02

2.03

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

15840908

1980931

670842

10000

2000

1033445

Class eg:y

Total

15840908

1980931

670842

10000

2000

1033445

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

31.07

3.89

1.32

0.02

2.03

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

31.07

3.89

0.02

2.03

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

10000

10000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

0.5

100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

15840908

1980931

670842

10000

2000

1033445

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN
Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the .

Shareholders (1) Click here to go back
PAN (II) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 19538126
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 19538126
V)t (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

38.33

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 19538126

Class eg:y

Total 19538126

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 38.33

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

38.33

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 20000
As a % of total 0.1
Shares held (b) ’

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

19538126

Reason for not providing PAN

9/15



3/8/2019 Report.html

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

VINAY
KUMAR
CHAWLA HUF

AJAY
ARORA

ARCHANA
WADHWA

GULSHAN
BAJAJ

REETU
MENDIRATTA

VINAY
KUMAR
CHAWLA

SUNITA
MALHOTRA

PAN (II)

AAJHV2035B

AAVPA9906G

ABAPWS8712G

ACEPBO0541R

AECPR8419Q

AEZPC1004K

APJPM0820J

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

662000

550000

816775

560927

697385

828906

888449

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

662000

550000

816775

560927

697385

828906

888449

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.08

1.6

1.1

1.63

1.74

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securitie

s (IX)

Class eg: X

662000

550000

816775

560927

697385

828906

888449

Class eg:y

Total

662000

550000

816775

560927

697385

828906

888449

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.3

1.08

1.6

1.1

1.37

1.63

1.74

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.08

1.1

1.63

1.74

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

662000

550000

816775

560927

697385

828906

888449

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 8

Name of the .

Shareholders (I) RAJ KUMAR Click here to go back
PAN (II) AQFPK4795D Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 1217609 6222051

held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+ | 1217609 6222051
(V) (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 239 122
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1217609 6222051

Class eg:y
Total 1217609 6222051

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 2.39 12.2

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 239 12.2
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1217609 6222051

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1

2

3

4

5

Bodies

Category Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Clearing
Members

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of

shareholding

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

VKC CORPORATE
SOLUTIONS PRIVATE
LIMITED

SYGNIFIC RD

SOLUTIONS PRIVATE

LIMITED

Click here
to go back

PAN (1I)

AAMCA2099L

AAZCS2837B

Total

No. of the

Shareholders (I) 68

1

1

21

43

132

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5919997

3339436

1886054

90507

445712

6456216

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

5919997

3339436

1886054

90507

445712

6456216

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

11.61

6.55

3.7

0.18

0.87

12.66

Number of Voting Rights held

in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 5919997

3339436

1886054

90507

445712

6456216

Class eg:y

Total 5919997

3339436

1886054

90507

445712

6456216

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 1.6l

6.55

3.7

0.18

0.87

12.66

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

11.61

6.55

3.7

0.18

0.87

12.66

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity [ 5919997

shares held in

3339436

1886054

90507

445712
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dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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