General information about company	
Scrip code	538476
NSE Symbol	NA
MSEI Symbol	NA
ISIN	INE172D01021
Name of the company	CAPITAL TRADE LINKS LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2018
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

	Declaration							
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public			
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No			
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No			
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No			
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No			
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	No	No			
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No					
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No			

		Tal	ole I - Sur	nmary	Statement	holding	of specified sec	urities				
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly paid-up	tly shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV	() Rights	Total as a	
	(II)		1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)				% of (A+B+C)					
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	19538126			19538126	38.33	19538126		19538126	38.33	
(B)	Public	5649	31441874			31441874	61.67	31441874		31441874	61.67	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	5655	50980000			50980000	100	50980000		50980000	100	

		Table	e I - Summ	ary Statemen	t holding of specific	ed secu	rities			
Category Category of		No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	o. Of Shares Inderlying assuming full conversion of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
(I)	shareholder (II)	nareholder I) Outstanding convertible securities (X) Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				38.33	20000	0.1			19538126
(B)	Public				61.67					30478251
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100	20000	0.04			50016377

	Table II - State	ement show	ving share	eholdi	ng pattern	of the P	romoter an	d Promot	ter Gr	oup	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec		Rights held IX)	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)			equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)		Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pat	tern of tl	ne Promoter a	and Promote	r Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	6	19538126			19538126	38.33	19538126		19538126	38.33
Sub-Total (A)(1)		6	19538126			19538126	38.33	19538126		19538126	38.33
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		6	19538126			19538126	38.33	19538126		19538126	38.33
В	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder										
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	5492	13288065			13288065	26.07	13288065		13288065	26.07
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	25	11697593			11697593	22.95	11697593		11697593	22.95
(e)	Any Other (specify)	132	6456216			6456216	12.66	6456216		6456216	12.66
Sub-Total (B)(3)		5649	31441874			31441874	61.67	31441874		31441874	61.67
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		5649	31441874			31441874	61.67	31441874		31441874	61.67
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non F	ublic sharehold	ler	•	•	•
Total ( A+B+C2)		5655	50980000			50980000	100	50980000		50980000	100
Total (A+B+C)		5655	50980000			50980000	100	50980000		50980000	100

T	able II - Sta	tement shov	wing sharehold	ing pattern of the Pron	oter a	nd Pro	mot	er Gro	up	
	No. Of Shares Underlying Underlying	Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	
Sr.	Convertible Outstanding Convertible Securities and		securities and No. Of Warrants	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding patt	ern of the Promoter and Prom	noter Gro	oup				
(1)	Indian									
(a)				38.33	20000	0.1			19538126	
Sub-Total (A) (1)				38.33	20000	0.1			19538126	
(2)	Foreign									
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				38.33	20000	0.1			19538126	
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Public shareholder	r	ı	ı		•	
(1)	Institutions									
(3)	Non-institutio	ons								
(a(i))				26.07					13224442	
(a(ii))				22.95					10797593	
(e)				12.66					6456216	
Sub-Total (B) (3)				61.67					30478251	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				61.67					30478251	
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showir	ng shareholding pat	ttern of the Non Promoter- No	on Public	shareho	older			
Total ( A+B+C2)				100	20000	0.04			50016377	
Total (A+B+C				100	20000	0.04			50016377	

		Individuals/Hindu	undivided Fan	ily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Name of the Shareholders (I)	KRISHAN KUMAR & SONS HUF	KRISHAN KUMAR NAGPAL	HEMLATA	NEERAJ GARG	GEETA MALIK	BIMLA RAN
PAN (II)	AAIHK6654C	ABDPN7191F	ABTPH4816K	ADHPG6394B	AEPPK0426B	AWAPR50491
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	15840908	1980931	670842	10000	2000	1033445
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	15840908	1980931	670842	10000	2000	1033445
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	31.07	3.89	1.32	0.02	0	2.03
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	securities (IX)	!	!	!	!
Class eg:X	15840908	1980931	670842	10000	2000	1033445
Class eg:y						
Total	15840908	1980931	670842	10000	2000	1033445
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	31.07	3.89	1.32	0.02	0	2.03
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	31.07	3.89	1.32	0.02	0	2.03
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)					
No. (a)	0	10000	0	10000	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0.5	0	100	0	0
	pledged or otherwise encur	nbered (XIII)	1	T	T	T
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	15840908	1980931	670842	10000	2000	1033445

Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	19538126
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	19538126
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	38.33
	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X	19538126
Class eg:y	
Total	19538126
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	38.33
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	38.33
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	20000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0.1
Number of Shares J	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	19538126
Reason for not prov	viding PAN

Reason for not providing PAN	
Shareholder type	

Individ	uals - ii. Indivi	dual sharehol	ders holding n	ominal share	capital in exc	ess of Rs. 2 la	khs.
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	VINAY KUMAR CHAWLA HUF	AJAY ARORA	ARCHANA WADHWA	GULSHAN BAJAJ	REETU MENDIRATTA	VINAY KUMAR CHAWLA	SUNITA MALHOTRA
PAN (II)	AAJHV2035B	AAVPA9906G	ABAPW8712G	ACEPB0541R	AECPR8419Q	AEZPC1004K	APJPM0820J
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	662000	550000	816775	560927	697385	828906	888449
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	662000	550000	816775	560927	697385	828906	888449
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.3	1.08	1.6	1.1	1.37	1.63	1.74
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securitie	es (IX)				
Class eg: X	662000	550000	816775	560927	697385	828906	888449
Class eg:y							
Total	662000	550000	816775	560927	697385	828906	888449
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.3	1.08	1.6	1.1	1.37	1.63	1.74
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.3	1.08	1.6	1.1	1.37	1.63	1.74
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			•	•	•	•
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	662000	550000	816775	560927	697385	828906	888449
Reason for not pro	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							

Individ	uals - ii. Individual shareholders holdin	g nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	8	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RAJ KUMAR	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AQFPK4795D	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1217609	6222051
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1217609	6222051
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.39	12.2
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	1217609	6222051
Class eg:y		
Total	1217609	6222051
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.39	12.2
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.39	12.2
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1217609	6222051
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN	•
Reason for not providing PAN		

Any Other (specify)										
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5					
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Clearing Members					
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category					
Name of the Shareholders (I)		VKC CORPORATE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	SYGNIFIC RD SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED			Click here to go back				
PAN (II)		AAMCA2099L	AAZCS2837B			Total				
No. of the Shareholders (I)	68	1	1	21	43	132				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	5919997	3339436	1886054	90507	445712	6456216				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)										
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)										
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	5919997	3339436	1886054	90507	445712	6456216				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.61	6.55	3.7	0.18	0.87	12.66				
Number of Voting	Rights held	in each class of securities (IX)	1		1	I				
Class eg: X	5919997	3339436	1886054	90507	445712	6456216				
Class eg:y										
Total	5919997	3339436	1886054	90507	445712	6456216				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	11.61	6.55	3.7	0.18	0.87	12.66				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)										
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)										
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)										
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.61	6.55	3.7	0.18	0.87	12.66				
Number of Locked	in shares (X	(II)	•			1				
No. (a)										
As a % of total Shares held (b)										
Number of equity shares held in	5919997	3339436	1886054	90507	445712	6456216				

dematerialized form (XIV)										
Reason for not providing PAN										
Reason for not providing PAN										